P
r
o
d
u
c
t
P

Product Features Product Benefits
2
Processgard CJ Cartridge Filters - Ordering Information
Filter Type
Flat Type (without sleeve) Flat Type
(with sleeve) O-ring Type
Materials
Filter Polypropylene Cotton Polypropylene Polypropylene
Core Polypropylene SUS 304 N/A Polypropylene
Cap N/A N/A Polypropylene Polypropylene
Sleeve N/A N/A Polypropylene Polypropylene
O-ring N/A N/A N/A Silicone
Dimensions:
Diameter
10”
62 mm 62 mm 65 mm 70 mm20”
30”
Dimensions:
Length
10” 250 mm 250 mm 250 mm 270 mm
20” 500 mm 500 mm 500 mm 250 mm
30” 750 mm 750 mm 750 mm 270 mm
Maximum Differential
Pressure 0.245 MPa (2.45 bar, 35 psid) @ 25° C
Maximum Operating
Temperature 90 °C 150 °C 60 °C 90 °C
Retention Rating
CJ
Seal Type
F = Flat
0 = O-ring
Ordering Information
A5 = 0.5 µm
01 = 1.0 µm
03 = 3.0 µm
Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
05 = 5.0 µm
10 = 10 µm
25 = 25 µm
50 = 50 µm
75 = 75 µm
1H = 100 µm
3 = 30”
Sleeves Quantity/Package
3 = 30, 10” cartridges only
2 = 20, 20” cartridges only
0 = no sleeve
S = sleeve/O-ring
Core Material
0 = Polypropylene
S = SUS 316
1 = 10, 30” cartridges only
Lit. No.  PF1008ENUS   Rev.  B   28 April 2004
Printed in the U.S.A. © 2003-2004 Mykrolis Corporation.  All rights reserved.  Mykrolis logo © 2001.